
Integrated M.Sc. B.Ed PHYSICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22043877 21500092 VINAY KUMAR TIWARI GENERAL 73.75

2 PG22018783 21942785 YAJAT AGARWAL GENERAL 65.25

3 PG22010153 21571784 SHIVAM GARG GENERAL 64.5

4 PG22005718 21752586 AMRITHA PRIYA OBC 62

5 PG22052051 21241311 SHIVANGI PADHY GENERAL 62

6 PG22018665 22360071 VED PRAKASH PANDEY GENERAL 61.75

7 PG22016825 21711521 AVIJIT GHOSH GENERAL 61.5

8 PG22076707 21243070 DINESH KUMAR GHADEI OBC 61.5

9 PG22074014 21331213 DHARANIDHAR DAS GENERAL 61.25

10 PG22023909 22271215 ANANDHU KRISHNAN  U J GENERAL 61

11 PG22058368 21110436 RAKESH YADAV OBC 61

12 PG22041249 21571883 BHUVNESH KUMAR GUPTA GENERAL 60.25

13 PG22069892 22170583 SUNIL KUMAR OBC 60.25

14 PG22035330 21571854 PALAK KHANDELWAL GENERAL 60

15 PG22013153 21701148 APARNA K P GENERAL 59.5

16 PG22094937 21101356 RAKESH RANJAN BEHERA GENERAL 58.25

17 PG22003779 21880157 SUDHANVA JOSHI GENERAL 58

18 PG22015541 21740062 VIVEK NAIR GENERAL 57.75

19 PG22017379 21571805 DILEEP SINGH OBC 57.75

20 PG22063303 21620236 ILA YADAV GENERAL 57.5

21 PG22022320 22300276 CHIVUKULA ANUDEEP GENERAL 57.5

22 PG22117326 21942759 AKHIL TYAGI GENERAL 57.5

23 PG22029794 21711720 OISHI CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 57

24 PG22028800 21331164 SURYANARAYAN MOHAPATRA GENERAL 56.75

25 PG22035123 21110423 YAGYA DUTT JANGIR OBC 56.75

26 PG22020826 22170543 MANISHA OBC 56.75

27 PG22005341 22120273 VIKRANT SHARMA GENERAL 56.25

28 PG22045182 21711606 SUBRATA PASARI GENERAL 56

29 PG22031249 21241700 SUBHASHREE MALLICK GENERAL 56

30 PG22065741 21620238 RAHUL DEORA OBC 55.75

31 PG22050640 22311034 ALOK PELLISSERY GENERAL 55.25

32 PG22045183 21711607 SAIKAT CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 55

33 PG22003740 21090275 ANWESHA ROY GENERAL 55

34 PG22100233 22360702 JYOTI KUMARI GENERAL 55

35 PG22111960 21480294 SAGAR SHARMA GENERAL 54.75

36 PG22105820 21550099 DAMAN GOND OBC 54.75

37 PG22107922 21110445 OM PRAKASH OBC 54.5

38 PG22000106 21571765 ABHISHEK SURETIA OBC 54.5

39 PG22018438 21242963 SUPRAVA SAHOO OBC 54.5

40 PG22036267 21571861 BHARTI DUA GENERAL 54.5

41 PG22061192 21520420 TANIYA OBC 54.25

42 PG22052994 22020129 MAYANK MISHRA GENERAL 54.25

43 PG22036721 21571864 ZULKAR NAIN KHAN GENERAL 54.25

44 PG22026422 21101261 SOMEN SAHU OBC 54

45 PG22033400 22020128 ANSHUMAN OJHA GENERAL 54

UNRESERVED CATEGORY
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46 PG22005491 21110413 JITENDRA KUMAR JAT OBC 54

47 PG22036031 21770206 ANSHA SANDHU GENERAL 53.75

48 PG22023769 21100754 NAMITA KHANDA OBC 53.5

49 PG22024450 21571830 KOMAL PAREEK GENERAL 53.25

50 PG22001206 22271190 JEENU JEGY GENERAL 53

51 PG22052486 21571915 HARSHITA KHANDELWAL GENERAL 53

52 PG22007289 21280650 KIRAN KUMAR PADHY GENERAL 52.5

53 PG22127005 21800033 ROHIT KHANDOORI GENERAL 52.5

54 PG22052449 21942709 DIKSHA BHADORIA GENERAL 52.5

55 PG22013488 21242951 IPSITA BISWAL GENERAL 52.5

56 PG22008365 21610196 GOURAB HALDER GENERAL 52.25

57 PG22023931 21741099 ALPHY MARIA TOM GENERAL 52

58 PG22022015 21331152 SAYAN SEKHAR DAS OBC 52

59 PG22050754 21641735 SARANG J OBC 52

60 PG22004536 21730172 DIYA SINGH GENERAL 51.75

61 PG22085067 22271266 ADITYA ASHOK GENERAL 51

62 PG22003299 21942614 JYOTI PATTER GENERAL 51

63 PG22030884 21480648 KANCHAN OBC 51

64 PG22051656 21520453 RAVEENA GENERAL 51

65 PG22013238 21460186 PIYUSH PANDEY GENERAL 51

66 PG22077206 21711648 SHAILEYEE BHOWMICK GENERAL 51

67 PG22120140 21942175 ARCHANA SC 51

68 PG22077909 22170378 MUSKAN CHAUDHARY OBC 51

69 PG22078448 21260093 TANYA DADHEECH GENERAL 51

70 PG22056280 21230209 AKANKSHA NAMDEO OBC 50.75

71 PG22028029 21242988 MANASWITA PATNAIK GENERAL 50.75

72 PG22105408 21571313 RAJENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT OBC 50.75

73 PG22029328 21960235 JISHNU N GENERAL 50.5

74 PG22001839 22000087 NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 50.5

75 PG22070988 21571958 RAHUL ROLANIYA OBC 50.5

76 PG22050773 21790734 KULDEEP KUMAR KUSHWAHA OBC 50.5

77 PG22016054 21711514 SUMAN MANDAL GENERAL 50.5

78 PG22035446 21942688 EBY THOMAS GENERAL 50.5

79 PG22125051 21572057 JYOTI KUMARI FAGANA OBC 50.5

80 PG22032921 21210528 SUBHAM PRASAD MISHRA GENERAL 50.25

81 PG22001341 21020260 SHIVRAJ SINGH GENERAL 50.25

82 PG22019179 21942778 CHANDAN JHINKWAN GENERAL 50.25

83 PG22044544 21620005 PRAMOD OBC 50.25

84 PG22039865 21942788 SHUBHAM PUROHIT GENERAL 50

85 PG22014692 21571089 SHIVKUMAR PRAJAPAT OBC 50

86 PG22022260 21500090 NEELAM SHARMA GENERAL 49.75

87 PG22046590 21571895 DIMPAL AGRAWAL GENERAL 49.75

88 PG22054348 21570264 HANESH CHOUDHARY OBC 49.75

89 PG22037004 21571866 AJAY SINGH BAGARIYA OBC 49.5

90 PG22047815 21570297 CHIRAG GUPTA GENERAL 49.5

91 PG22094613 21572010 DIVESH SHARMA GENERAL 49.25
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92 PG22055981 22001776 MAGAN HIMANSHU OBC 49.25

93 PG22016686 21571598 VIKAS YADAV OBC 49.25

94 PG22003516 21942617 RAHUL CHAHAL GENERAL 49.25

95 PG22006320 21571332 CHINKA MUDGAL GENERAL 49

96 PG22067231 21942725 AHMAD ALI OBC 49

97 PG22014738 22320227 VIRAL VYAS GENERAL 49

98 PG22054014 21942713 SHIVANI GENERAL 49

99 PG22004953 21542381 TIRUVEEDI VEERARAGHAVULU OBC 48.75

100 PG22028346 21740950 ADARSH AJAI GENERAL 48.75

101 PG22092679 21101354 ANSUMAN BUGUDI GENERAL 48.75

102 PG22029272 21620230 RASHMI TRIVEDI GENERAL 48.75

103 PG22016598 22030354 IPSHITA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 48.75

104 PG22122050 21942762 BHARAT KUKKAR GENERAL 48.75

105 PG22101793 21243101 SUVENDU TRIPATHY GENERAL 48.5

106 PG22021930 21942664 TANNU GARG GENERAL 48.5

107 PG22025599 21090288 HIRANYA MAHATO OBC 48.25

108 PG22019275 21942310 ALKA JOBIE EAPEN GENERAL 48.25

109 PG22006457 21572081 MOHD ASHFAQUE OBC 48.25

110 PG22003250 22360558 SHALU KUMARI OBC 48.25

111 PG22004311 21242932 SUDHANSU SEKHAR RAYAGURU GENERAL 48.25

112 PG22005481 21242934 MAYUR DEY OBC 48

113 PG22002864 22101649 SHUBHAM SINHA GENERAL 48

114 PG22012416 22360663 VIKAS KUMAR PRAJAPATI OBC 48

115 PG22045181 21620054 PRAMOD SARAN OBC 48

116 PG22036347 21750905 ABAY KRISHNA A S OBC 47.75

117 PG22004538 21570041 PRADHUMAN BHARDWAJ GENERAL 47.75

118 PG22020730 22360670 RISHABH RAJ UPADHYAY GENERAL 47.75

119 PG22082522 21243080 TARINI PRASAD DASH GENERAL 47.75

120 PG22026400 21571836 VIKASH KHOKHAR OBC 47.75

121 PG22078384 21280422 SWAMIKI MAHARANA GENERAL 47.75

122 PG22093362 22170043 HARISH JANGIR OBC 47.75

123 PG22068373 21230198 MANASWI SHROTI GENERAL 47.5

124 PG22117914 21730016 ARPIT KUMAR MEHTA GENERAL 47.5

125 PG22054437 21711624 SOURAV MALLIK GENERAL 47.5

126 PG22000568 21822475 YASH SHARMA GENERAL 47.5

127 PG22037226 21741168 ARUN S GENERAL 47.25

128 PG22063410 21942721 KESHAV ARORA GENERAL 47.25

129 PG22004778 21571772 MANINDER JAKHAR OBC 47

130 PG22031875 21280419 GUNTIREDDY BINITA GENERAL 47

131 PG22013431 21560074 ARPIT KUMAR GARG GENERAL 47

132 PG22039259 22001771 KISHLAY KUMAR GENERAL 47

133 PG22124234 21711700 SINTU KUMAR BHARTI GENERAL 46.75

134 PG22036833 22360654 AKANKSHA SINGH OBC 46.75

135 PG22009128 22152126 GOLAP NIAL OBC 46.75

136 PG22053764 21690340 DEBASHISH MOHANTA GENERAL 46.75

137 PG22029659 22060153 AYUSH KUMAR OBC 46.75
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138 PG22015717 21960710 EBIN SUNNY VARGHESE GENERAL 46.5

139 PG22101860 21620243 KRISHN KUMAR SUTHAR OBC 46.5

140 PG22112947 21260099 AMAAN KHAN GENERAL 46.5

141 PG22014767 21701149 ARATHY A OBC 46.25

142 PG22000967 21390166 VISHAL SINGH GENERAL 46.25

143 PG22005915 22170638 PRAMOD SONI OBC 46

144 PG22097756 21942767 SUJEET KUMAR GENERAL 46

145 PG22029723 22360648 SALMAN SHAHID OBC 46

146 PG22023415 21242977 AYUSH KUMAR PAL GENERAL 46

147 PG22040653 21571119 TANU SHARMA GENERAL 46

148 PG22079315 21571980 POOJA YADAV OBC 46

149 PG22085304 21572001 RADHA KRISHNA SAINI OBC 45.75

150 PG22019525 21711535 ARUP CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 45.75

151 PG22054977 21571629 CHANCHAL JOSHI GENERAL 45.75

152 PG22010988 22271199 ANAGHA A KRISHNAN GENERAL 45.5

153 PG22032364 21751100 AJITH C GENERAL 45.5

154 PG22053070 21571707 PRAVEEN PANWAR OBC 45.5

155 PG22105841 21550100 SHAHBAZ ALI GENERAL 45.5

156 PG22035071 21110422 MAHENDRA LATIYAL OBC 45.5

157 PG22022880 21942667 ASTHA SHARMA GENERAL 45.5

158 PG22029351 21020323 ROHIT PATEL OBC 45.5

159 PG22011774 21942186 PRAGYA BHARDWAJ GENERAL 45.5

160 PG22125200 21940652 GAGAN OBC 45.5

161 PG22109437 22170498 POOJA KUMARI OBC 45.5

162 PG22017788 22270555 BHARATH R KRISHNAN GENERAL 45.25

163 PG22079607 21241307 PRADYUMNA SAHOO OBC 45.25

164 PG22031273 22230087 HARSHITA MALIK GENERAL 45.25

165 PG22034536 22001251 SHUBHAM KUMAR OBC 45.25

166 PG22073535 21711645 AINIK GHOSH GENERAL 45.25

167 PG22077950 22170588 ASHOK KUMAR KUMAWAT OBC 45.25

168 PG22023800 21822375 NITESH GENERAL 45

169 PG22028058 22170181 GARIMA SAINI OBC 45

170 PG22036012 21960215 SUJITH A GENERAL 45

171 PG22063242 21243054 SANKET MAJHI GENERAL 45

172 PG22004007 21242929 PRATYUSH MOHANTY GENERAL 44.75

173 PG22044770 21571618 RINKU YADAV OBC 44.75

174 PG22006158 21101373 BIKASH KUMAR ACHARYA GENERAL 44.5

175 PG22016135 21571803 NIKHIL TANWAR OBC 44.25

176 PG22041882 22000308 RUPESH KUMAR TIWARI GENERAL 44.25

177 PG22031086 22170550 NARENDRA KUMAR SIMAR OBC 44.25

178 PG22123277 21711698 SOUPTIK PRAMANIK GENERAL 44.25

179 PG22070447 21572075 PARMESHWARI SARAN OBC 44.25

180 PG22007494 21850281 PRIYANSHU MALIK GENERAL 44.25

181 PG22098270 22170598 HEMLATA DUDI OBC 44.25

182 PG22015394 21571799 BHAWANI SINGH OBC 44.25

183 PG22027292 22311000 RONALDO ROY OBC 44
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184 PG22062490 22170574 NARENDRA SINGH GENERAL 44

185 PG22057607 21730132 MOHNISH GAUTAM GENERAL 44

186 PG22004706 22170535 ETIKA JOSHI GENERAL 44

187 PG22038899 21942776 ADITI SINGH GENERAL 44

188 PG22011061 21942769 NATASHA OBC 44

189 PG22005727 21300458 A ABHIJITH GENERAL 44

190 PG22058099 21571130 HARSH KUMAR JAIN GENERAL 44

191 PG22069469 22360697 RAMBABU MOURYA OBC 43.75

192 PG22079898 21571983 VIKRAM SINGH JAT OBC 43.75

193 PG22105755 21550098 ABHISHEK PATEL OBC 43.75

194 PG22075659 21571971 AKHIL GOYAL GENERAL 43.75

195 PG22020155 22310989 KEERTHANA CHANDRASEKHARAN GENERAL 43.5

196 PG22042547 21822398 HIMANSHU OBC 43.5

197 PG22067887 21480667 VIBHA SHARMA GENERAL 43.5

198 PG22031424 21480649 ASHISH YADAV OBC 43.5

199 PG22003362 21942615 EVITA MERIN XAVIER GENERAL 43.5

200 PG22010458 21050040 KAUSHAL KUMAR DHAKAD OBC 43.5

201 PG22062527 21571145 YOGESH KUMAR GENERAL 43.5

202 PG22017175 21242960 JIPSITA JENA GENERAL 43.5

203 PG22021859 22100768 VIJAINT SHARMA GENERAL 43.5

204 PG22057922 22001777 TANUJA KUMARI OBC 43.5

205 PG22034147 21942783 KUMAR SHUBHAM OBC 43.25

206 PG22019074 21101297 SNEHASISH JENA GENERAL 43.25

207 PG22039404 21942693 HIMANSHU OBC 43.25

208 PG22011992 21752593 RAGENDHU R S OBC 43

209 PG22003390 21242926 BANAJA DANDASENA OBC 43

210 PG22010232 22152127 BIKASH KUMAR BHOI OBC 43

211 PG22016170 22160140 NISHANT SHARMA GENERAL 43

212 PG22068166 22271283 ABHISHEK MB OBC 43

213 PG22029043 22120277 DEEPANSHI GENERAL 43

214 PG22028659 21980104 VAIBHAV BHARDWAJ GENERAL 43

215 PG22048828 22311031 NANDANA T R GENERAL 42.75

216 PG22043286 21721451 BISWAJIT NAYAK GENERAL 42.75

217 PG22064026 21571941 PRATEEK AKODIYA SC 42.75

218 PG22001309 22151294 SANJAY KUMAR SAHU OBC 42.75

219 PG22029637 21110249 ARPIT DHAYAL OBC 42.75

220 PG22045886 21300009 CHANCHAL GENERAL 42.5

221 PG22011809 21790721 RAJ SHUKLA GENERAL 42.5

222 PG22016056 21242956 RITIKA JENA GENERAL 42.5

223 PG22110175 22170610 MANISHA GENERAL 42.5

224 PG22033519 21711576 ABHRADIP BHUNIA GENERAL 42.5

225 PG22019624 21080290 MAKESH KUMAR SAHOO OBC 42.5

226 PG22016802 21821362 GOURAV GENERAL 42.5

227 PG22025480 21571834 PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA ST 42.5

228 PG22036517 21641733 MOBIN RAJ VC OBC 42.25

229 PG22071318 21380248 PRADYUMN KUMAR SINGH OBC 42.25
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230 PG22028662 21711719 PARAMITA CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 42

231 PG22022733 22170545 NISHANT SHARMA GENERAL 42

232 PG22071292 22311046 ASWATHI K SIVARAJAN OBC 41.75

233 PG22110809 21190265 CHANDAN SWAIN GENERAL 41.75

234 PG22124428 21243119 SUBHADARSINI KUNDU OBC 41.75

235 PG22032025 21480514 ARPIT SINGH OBC 41.75

236 PG22084965 21571999 POOJA YADAV OBC 41.75

237 PG22060348 22152148 PALLAVI PATEL OBC 41.5

238 PG22017472 21110310 RAVIKANT KUMAWAT OBC 41.5

239 PG22082806 21110443 TARUN GAVARIYA SC 41.5

240 PG22022916 21243137 MANISHA PRIYADARSHINI BISWAL GENERAL 41.5

241 PG22087825 21101351 MONALISA PANIGRAHI GENERAL 41.5

242 PG22025390 22170639 SHEETAL KUMARI SHARMA GENERAL 41.5

243 PG22048237 21822401 LOKESH SHARMA GENERAL 41.25

244 PG22104317 21570020 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR OBC 41.25

245 PG22074849 21090312 SUMANA MUKHERJEE GENERAL 41.25

246 PG22101969 21243103 SUSRI MAHIMA MANJARI KAR OBC 41

247 PG22076755 21380082 MANISH KUMAR SINGH OBC 41

248 PG22060292 21110438 PUSARAM JAT OBC 41

249 PG22024255 22170354 SHUBHKARAN DOGIWAL OBC 41

250 PG22078655 21260094 ANJALI DAMA OBC 41

251 PG22040129 21970013 MENDA ANILKUMAR OBC 40.75

252 PG22109454 21572039 SAFAL GUPTA GENERAL 40.75

253 PG22030972 21571846 PRERNA SHARMA OBC 40.75

254 PG22105193 21572030 PRIYA VIDHYARTHI SC 40.75

255 PG22085985 21572003 SAHIL GOURI OBC 40.75

256 PG22028210 21571334 AKASH SARKAR OBC 40.75

257 PG22081528 22170313 PUSHPA YADAV OBC 40.75

258 PG22020323 21942516 ALEX NAOREM OBC 40.5

259 PG22088269 21710308 SUBRATA DEBNATH OBC 40.5

260 PG22092608 21600169 RITVIK MAHAJAN GENERAL 40.5

261 PG22022745 21940820 SANJAY KUMAR OBC 40.5

262 PG22024035 22120218 SANDEEP GENERAL 40.5

263 PG22013904 21020261 MAANU CHANDRA GENERAL 40.5

264 PG22029365 21390106 SHUBHAM BHARMORIA OBC 40.5

265 PG22002213 22310925 SARATH CHANDRAN E R GENERAL 40.25

266 PG22105620 22170604 SANJAY KUMAR MAHLA OBC 40.25

267 PG22036075 22040092 RISHAV KUMAR JAISWAL OBC 40.25

268 PG22018283 21571810 NIKITA YADAV OBC 40.25

269 PG22042295 21571612 SOMESH KUMAR OBC 40.25

270 PG22069906 21571154 ROSHAN JANGID OBC 40.25

271 PG22029568 21821242 AJAY RAJ OBC 40

272 PG22093750 21100528 SOUVAGYA RANJAN MOHANTA OBC 40

273 PG22013101 21571791 SANJEET SINGH OBC 40

274 PG22043265 21542392 SANAKA BHANU PRAKASH GENERAL 40

275 PG22092996 22370309 NUNE KARTHIK OBC 39.75
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276 PG22079738 21942741 SWATI BHATT GENERAL 39.75

277 PG22051709 21790602 SHIVANSHU MISHRA GENERAL 39.75

278 PG22008434 21942629 AMIT KUMAR OBC 39.75

279 PG22051755 21571624 SAURABH JANGID OBC 39.75

280 PG22009322 21740409 ANU JYOTHI S GENERAL 39.5

281 PG22000374 21620212 RAHUL TRIVEDI GENERAL 39.5

282 PG22023979 21942670 AASTHA GENERAL 39.5

283 PG22006682 21620214 SURENDRA BERA OBC 39.5

284 PG22039195 21571875 ROHITASW SAINI OBC 39.5

285 PG22041449 21571885 BHOOPESH KUMAR OBC 39.5

286 PG22104815 21572028 HEMANT KUMAR OBC 39.5

287 PG22016392 21601410 ANMOL DEEP SINGH OBC 39.25

288 PG22051620 21870005 ANKITA CHAUHAN GENERAL 39.25

289 PG22125529 21680279 CHANDERKANT SHARMA GENERAL 39.25

290 PG22055908 21571921 JAIKARAN NATWADIYA OBC 39.25

291 PG22049185 21242911 SUDESNA DEHURY OBC 39

292 PG22079952 21380249 VIBHATI SHREE KAUSHIKEE OBC 39

293 PG22063169 21510077 SAOOD KHAN OBC 39

294 PG22020527 21822371 MUDITA SHARMA GENERAL 38.75

295 PG22009350 21300169 DEEPAK P OBC 38.75

296 PG22093051 21752718 BASIM AHSAN K T OBC 38.75

297 PG22119503 22170179 AMIT OBC 38.75

298 PG22050906 21571909 DEEPAK PUROHIT GENERAL 38.75

299 PG22105764 21110277 YOGESH NATH OBC 38.75

300 PG22013607 21571594 AKSHITA BIHARI SHARMA GENERAL 38.75

301 PG22022597 21571824 ANITA ROLANIA OBC 38.75

302 PG22109693 22170500 VIJAYLAXMI SHEKHAWAT GENERAL 38.75

303 PG22043684 22311024 ABHIRAM K GENERAL 38.5

304 PG22066265 21100525 DIBYAJYOTI  MOHAPATRA GENERAL 38.5

305 PG22003263 22210130 KESHAV OBC 38.5

306 PG22075786 21243068 SAMBIT DAS OBC 38.5

307 PG22101992 21711677 TRIDIB BERA GENERAL 38.5

308 PG22109565 21620183 ASHISH GIRI OBC 38.5

309 PG22041996 21300383 ARAVINDHAN S OBC 38.25

310 PG22093520 21241660 SUBIDITA SAMANTARAY GENERAL 38.25

311 PG22011437 21620249 PRIYANKA GOURA OBC 38.25

312 PG22017835 21570690 GOVIND SHARMA GENERAL 38.25

313 PG22070429 21260058 AARTI PAREEK GENERAL 38.25

314 PG22025399 21701087 ATHIRA P G OBC 38

315 PG22043445 22311023 AKHIL THOMAS GENERAL 38

316 PG22103059 21571213 DEEPAK PARJAPAT OBC 38

317 PG22040038 21571878 BHISM KUMAR JANGID OBC 38

318 PG22044206 21220256 KRISHAN KUMAR GENERAL 38

319 PG22041261 21690334 DIBYA RANJAN SAHOO OBC 38

320 PG22006997 21480635 AMAN KUMAR OBC 38

321 PG22018768 21480604 DIKSHA OBC 38
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322 PG22016093 21711515 SAPTARSHI BHATTACHARYYA GENERAL 37.75

323 PG22082815 21243082 PRITISH KUMAR DASH GENERAL 37.75

324 PG22008347 22190127 SOUGATA BASAK GENERAL 37.75

325 PG22001130 22320004 URMA BHATT GENERAL 37.5

326 PG22037826 21820174 MOHIT OBC 37.5

327 PG22060670 21571934 DHANPAL PRAJAPAT OBC 37.5

328 PG22088147 21822427 PRIYA OBC 37.25

329 PG22004634 21571771 SATYVRAT SAMADHIYA GENERAL 37.25

330 PG22063136 22170479 MAMTA OBC 37.25

331 PG22125908 21110281 NARENDRA KHINCHI SC 37.25

332 PG22010236 22240072 DEEPAK KUMAR OBC 37.25

333 PG22006566 22170461 YOGESH SHARMA GENERAL 37.25

334 PG22036685 22170556 ROHITASH OBC 37

335 PG22064013 21460192 RANJAN YADAV OBC 37

336 PG22015168 21571336 CHHAGAN LAL GENERAL 37

337 PG22011424 21942152 DEEPAK CHAUDHARY OBC 37

338 PG22118026 21730205 ARPITA MEHTA GENERAL 37

339 PG22099967 22101676 NAMRATA KUMARI OBC 37

340 PG22100994 22170362 VIDYA SHREE OBC 37

341 PG22066154 21571946 LAXMINARAYAN SAINI OBC 36.75

342 PG22013865 21750931 SAFWANA OBC 36.75

343 PG22069300 21571955 CHANA GUPTA GENERAL 36.75

344 PG22103905 21572026 TARUN YADAV OBC 36.75

345 PG22062276 22020131 PRINCE YADAV OBC 36.75

346 PG22040228 21571880 GAJANAN D REWAR OBC 36.75

347 PG22000797 21920033 GARIMA SANKHLA OBC 36.75

348 PG22073705 21571964 PUNEET SHARMA GENERAL 36.75

349 PG22051756 21571625 AASHISH KUMAR JANGID OBC 36.5

350 PG22077614 21920040 ROSHAN LAL KURDIYA SC 36.5

351 PG22023308 21790601 ASHISH SHARMA OBC 36.5

352 PG22038942 21711589 POTHIKRIT MONDAL OBC 36.5

353 PG22062041 22152150 UNNATI SHARMA GENERAL 36.5

354 PG22084716 22170524 SHANTANU SHARMA GENERAL 36.5

355 PG22127852 22170637 SUNITA SAINI OBC 36.5

356 PG22018835 21942656 SACHIN CHAUHAN GENERAL 36.25

357 PG22053392 21701159 NOEL S GENERAL 36.25

358 PG22099784 21711675 SOURAV ROY OBC 36.25

359 PG22076880 21730173 PAWAN NAHLOT SC 36.25

360 PG22054160 21571628 GOVIND SHARMA GENERAL 36.25

361 PG22042833 21090322 EPSIT PAUL GENERAL 36.25

362 PG22123821 21570694 DHARMPAL LUNIWAL SC 36.25

363 PG22027969 22152178 MANGAL PADHAN OBC 36.25

364 PG22073277 21711723 ANKAN DAS OBC 36

365 PG22089536 21101352 MANASI SHAW OBC 36

366 PG22039369 21070264 UMAR YOUSUF SHERGOJREY OBC 35.75

367 PG22009171 21020320 PRADEEP YADAV OBC 35.75
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368 PG22027298 21942157 PARVEEN OBC 35.75

369 PG22082875 21571994 SANWAR NATH GENERAL 35.75

370 PG22022424 21942263 YASH YADAV OBC 35.75

371 PG22054539 21571919 VIJAYPAL KURI OBC 35.75

372 PG22033592 21741176 ARCHANA P S OBC 35.5

373 PG22039788 21110426 MONIKA CHOUDHARY GENERAL 35.5

374 PG22118810 21110450 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA GENERAL 35.5

375 PG22086966 21620185 LATIKA OBC 35.5

376 PG22036697 21942690 SHASHWAT OJHA GENERAL 35.5

377 PG22033409 21571607 JAGDISH PRASAD KUMHAR OBC 35.5

378 PG22008873 21942774 DIPANNITA GHORAI GENERAL 35.5

379 PG22071549 22020344 RISHABH TIWARI GENERAL 35.5

380 PG22126708 21110455 LAVI KUMAR VASWANI GENERAL 35.25

381 PG22049754 21110404 MAYURI SHARMA GENERAL 35.25

382 PG22079951 21380251 RACHANA GOSWAMI GENERAL 35

383 PG22125995 21570200 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY OBC 35

384 PG22060883 21940095 DEEPAK KUMAR BEHERA OBC 35

385 PG22042672 22020340 RATNESH SINGH PATEL OBC 35

386 PG22031692 21090073 ARGHYADIP DEY OBC 35

387 PG22032007 22170551 VANDANA KASWA OBC 35

388 PG22016121 21571802 HARSHITA SAHASWANI GENERAL 35

389 PG22030756 21730174 MAHENDRA MEENA ST 35

390 PG22106453 21572034 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV OBC 35

391 PG22058301 21571928 GHANSHYAM OBC 35

392 PG22048076 21571900 ANIL KUMAR TAILOR OBC 34.75

393 PG22108987 22170510 ANKIT PAREEK GENERAL 34.75

394 PG22007504 21460173 NIKET PANDEY GENERAL 34.75

395 PG22025613 21570703 VARSHA CHOUDHARY OBC 34.75

396 PG22010790 21571786 KESHAV ARORA GENERAL 34.75

397 PG22022245 21571095 DEEPAK KALWANIYA OBC 34.75

398 PG22027681 21751109 DEVAKIKUTTY C GENERAL 34.5

399 PG22063698 22130331 LUCKY BHUYAN OBC 34.5

400 PG22097236 21571197 NIKITA GARG GENERAL 34.5

401 PG22054795 21571920 INDRAJ GURJAR OBC 34.5

402 PG22013716 21942645 VISHAL PARASHAR GENERAL 34.25

403 PG22022076 22001761 KULDEEP KUMAR SINGH OBC 34.25

404 PG22061998 22170573 SHRAWAN KUMAWAT OBC 34.25

405 PG22042682 21500087 VIJAYPAL OBC 34.25

406 PG22014423 21100751 JYOTISANKAR DAS SC 34.25

407 PG22070796 21110439 MADHU BALA OBC 34

408 PG22066297 22170576 PRADEEP KUMAR KUMAWAT OBC 34

409 PG22106424 21601494 OJESVI GENERAL 34

410 PG22018422 21711524 ANSUA ROY GENERAL 34

411 PG22053073 21711731 PAPPU NASKAR SC 34

412 PG22008820 21242942 BRAHMANANDA BEHERA SC 34

413 PG22053414 22170567 ANITA KUMARI OBC 34
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414 PG22015565 21101295 TANMAY KUMAR DWIBEDY GENERAL 33.75

415 PG22081659 21571725 RASHID KHAN OBC 33.75

416 PG22056423 21520460 KUSUM GENERAL 33.75

417 PG22040325 21571881 ABHISHEK SHARMA GENERAL 33.75

418 PG22087215 22170487 VIRENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY OBC 33.75

419 PG22024847 21721367 BIKASH KUMAR SANTI OBC 33.5

420 PG22020536 21640658 DENIL K VARKEY GENERAL 33.5

421 PG22042346 21480486 PANKAJ OBC 33.5

422 PG22042834 21090250 ABHISEK SAO GENERAL 33.5

423 PG22010655 22170465 ROHIT DHUKIA OBC 33.5

424 PG22078066 22170311 AMAN SINGH GOUD GENERAL 33.25

425 PG22027841 22001554 MANJIT KUMAR OBC 33.25

426 PG22017775 21571807 JYOTI VASHISHTH GENERAL 33.25

427 PG22016126 22160145 MOHIT KUMAR ST 33.25

428 PG22052164 21140028 BABULAL OBC 33.25

429 PG22099734 21571203 YUVRAJ MEENA ST 33.25

430 PG22034120 21571267 ANJALI GAUTAM GENERAL 33.25

431 PG22052383 21821868 USHA GENERAL 33.25

432 PG22036550 21331065 SANJAYA KUMAR SARANGI GENERAL 33

433 PG22073042 21480671 PRIYANKA GENERAL 32.75

434 PG22040561 21770003 ABUBAKAR OBC 32.75

435 PG22095614 21940194 HARSHA OBC 32.75

436 PG22022712 21940742 SANGEETA OBC 32.75

437 PG22102051 22170493 SANJU KUMARI NEHRA OBC 32.75

438 PG22086074 22170321 SAPNA KUMARI SC 32.75

439 PG22022554 21090009 PRADEEP KUMAR TIWARY GENERAL 32.5

440 PG22041321 21571884 NARENDRA KOLI SC 32.5

441 PG22068049 22170303 RAVI KUMAR OBC 32.5

442 PG22086078 21572005 SAHADEV JAIMAN GENERAL 32.5

443 PG22022272 21571237 YOGESH JEWARIYA SC 32.5

444 PG22072836 22170307 AARTI SC 32.5

445 PG22113807 21243114 SHASWATI BHANJA GENERAL 32.5

446 PG22124552 21571726 ROBIN JAKHAR OBC 32.5

447 PG22085377 21572002 ASHISH YADAV OBC 32.5

448 PG22032633 21570231 BHASKAR OBC 32.5

449 PG22050755 21700332 SREENATH M GENERAL 32.25

450 PG22102897 21460066 AKHILESHWAR MISHRA GENERAL 32.25

451 PG22126600 22170514 SUNIL YADAV OBC 32.25

452 PG22059542 21571634 RAHUL SINGH CHANDAWAT OBC 32.25

453 PG22115210 21571693 ABHIJEET VYAS GENERAL 32.25

454 PG22122904 21822287 PRIYA OBC 32.25

455 PG22012861 21571592 MANISHA CHOUDHARY OBC 32.25

456 PG22026590 21220165 RACHNA OBC 32

457 PG22042360 21150336 VIKASH KUMAR GENERAL 32

458 PG22069272 22151582 DEEPAK KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL 32

459 PG22068604 22320141 MUSKAN KHAN GENERAL 32
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460 PG22036994 21920036 RAMSWARUP THALORE OBC 32

461 PG22107027 22170606 POONAM SHARMA GENERAL 32

462 PG22007898 21741166 HARSHA CHACKO GENERAL 31.75

463 PG22079949 21380250 JUHI KUMARI GENERAL 31.75

464 PG22059063 22120282 GARIMA OBC 31.75

465 PG22006573 21520419 KIRAN OBC 31.75

466 PG22073860 22170584 MAYANK BHARDWAJ GENERAL 31.75

467 PG22121989 21440044 ARYAN SINGH GENERAL 31.75

468 PG22024601 21242301 MAHIMA MEHER OBC 31.75

469 PG22066808 21520469 AJAY KUMAR GENERAL 31.75

470 PG22078670 21571979 ABHISHEK SINGH SHEKHAWAT GENERAL 31.75

471 PG22092913 21520336 RAHUL KUMAR OBC 31.75

472 PG22071426 22320084 MOHIT CHOUBISA GENERAL 31.75

473 PG22062226 21571141 RAJKUMAR MEENA ST 31.75

474 PG22046837 21942700 JAIVEER OBC 31.75

475 PG22038442 21571872 RISHABH BHARTDA GENERAL 31.75

476 PG22047712 21822400 RAVINDER YADAV OBC 31.5

477 PG22018917 21520493 VIVEK GENERAL 31.5

478 PG22005189 21241814 SOMANATH RATH GENERAL 31.5

479 PG22080144 21730193 ANKITA SHARMA GENERAL 31.5

480 PG22053381 21571917 MAHIMA SAINI OBC 31.5

481 PG22007837 21260052 PAWAN PANWAR OBC 31.5

482 PG22055679 21190467 ASHIS KUMAR MOHANTY GENERAL 31.25

483 PG22009064 21730208 MOHAMMAD AYAZ KHAN OBC 31.25

484 PG22081989 21571986 PRIYANKA OBC 31.25

485 PG22068886 21230211 PRIYANSHI MANTRI GENERAL 31.25

486 PG22008179 21711489 AMIT BERA GENERAL 31.25

487 PG22121291 21080304 NITESH RATH GENERAL 31.25

488 PG22077981 21571661 LOKDIVYA BHUKAR OBC 31.25

489 PG22077973 21571977 RAKESH KUMAR SAIN OBC 31

490 PG22027240 21110292 MEHUL AJMERA GENERAL 31

491 PG22001183 21571767 RAJAT MEGHWAL SC 31

492 PG22008095 21571255 PAWAN  KUMAR JAGARWAL ST 31

493 PG22030547 21701095 STEFI ALEX OBC 30.75

494 PG22001521 21110309 RAMGOPAL NIMAD OBC 30.75

495 PG22018236 22170467 HARIPAL SINGH DHAYAL OBC 30.75

496 PG22068732 21620218 BHAGRAJ GOYAL SC 30.75

497 PG22028609 21571842 VAIBHAV SHARMA GENERAL 30.75

498 PG22020377 21571816 MAHESH KUMAR GENERAL 30.75

499 PG22077269 21730190 ANJALI VERMA SC 30.75

500 PG22009618 21491133 BIJIT KUMAR BANERJEE GENERAL 30.5

501 PG22098984 21660459 YADAGIRI VIVEKA OBC 30.5

502 PG22035670 22170473 KRISHNA KUMAR JATOLIA SC 30.5

503 PG22031772 21571848 KALPESH MEENA ST 30.5

504 PG22126681 21752756 FAZIL CK OBC 30.25

505 PG22024790 21822473 MUKUL VATS GENERAL 30.25
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506 PG22100616 21572017 AARTI MEENA ST 30

507 PG22003126 21942612 KHUSHBU SHRIVASTVA GENERAL 30

508 PG22126276 22380251 P SALEM GENERAL 30

509 PG22096399 21620250 VIKRAM MOTA SC 30

510 PG22010334 21942635 AMIT KUMAR OBC 30

511 PG22007122 22000955 SANTOSH KUMAR OBC 29.75

512 PG22091358 22170323 SANDEEP OBC 29.75

513 PG22069633 21710039 SABINA PERWEEN OBC 29.75

514 PG22017697 21460129 MUKESH VISHWAKARMA OBC 29.75

515 PG22001564 22240099 MANPREET SINGH OBC 29.75

516 PG22029176 22271221 SOORAJ S GENERAL 29.5

517 PG22086198 21571186 RAHUL CHOUDHARY OBC 29.5

518 PG22032139 21480477 LAKSHAY OBC 29.5

519 PG22021224 22101655 HARAPRIYA MAHANTA GENERAL 29.5

520 PG22035291 21571338 DAKSH JOSHI GENERAL 29.5

521 PG22122725 22170522 PRAHLAD SHARMA GENERAL 29.25

522 PG22074869 21822417 SUNIL OBC 29.25

523 PG22031403 21571847 PINKY BOCHALIYA OBC 29.25

524 PG22084299 21770158 HIMANSHI GAUR GENERAL 29.25

525 PG22080281 21300492 AZHAGULAKSHMI M OBC 29

526 PG22003537 21730206 JITENDRA KUMAR GOCHER OBC 29

527 PG22063449 21243133 RETIK MOHANTY GENERAL 29

528 PG22028142 21571333 ASHISH SHARMA GENERAL 29

529 PG22085596 22170320 ANIL FENIN OBC 29

530 PG22035036 22210121 POOJA OBC 29

531 PG22110153 22170609 NARENDRA KUMAR DHEBANA SC 29

532 PG22107653 21671308 MIDHUN GOPALAKRISHNAN GENERAL 28.75

533 PG22043156 21243020 ADITYA MOHAPATRA OBC 28.75

534 PG22001825 21942777 PARAS SAINI OBC 28.75

535 PG22122661 21241251 BARSHA PRIYADARSHANI MAHAPATRA GENERAL 28.75

536 PG22058879 21571133 YUVRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT GENERAL 28.75

537 PG22035873 21620233 JYOTI JANGIR OBC 28.75

538 PG22110090 21571690 SACHIN MEENA ST 28.5

539 PG22123372 21140030 BHAGVANA RAM OBC 28.5

540 PG22085261 21572000 AARTI MEENA ST 28.5

541 PG22068100 21480687 MANSI GENERAL 28.25

542 PG22068736 21701121 DEVAVRUTHAN A H GENERAL 28.25

543 PG22029829 21280656 JITESWARI BEHERA OBC 28.25

544 PG22085263 21752773 NAJIYA ABDULWAHAB VM OBC 28.25

545 PG22018874 21942765 RITU KESARWANI GENERAL 28

546 PG22098862 21752321 SARATH KRISHNAN V V OBC 28

547 PG22093871 21572084 TEJSHREE GUPTA GENERAL 28

548 PG22021276 21571282 ARZOO RAI GENERAL 28

549 PG22003026 21571706 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV OBC 28

550 PG22031474 21571106 ANKIT OBC 28

551 PG22020304 21571815 EKTA DHANKA ST 28
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552 PG22024531 21942673 ANANYA GUPTA GENERAL 27.75

553 PG22076957 21720623 PUJA DEVI YADAVI GENERAL 27.75

554 PG22036485 21241701 PRIYADARSHANI PATRA GENERAL 27.75

555 PG22007988 22320169 DIVYANSH JOSHI GENERAL 27.75

556 PG22014568 21571797 JITENDRA SHARMA GENERAL 27.75

557 PG22026521 21090289 BIPUL MONDAL SC 27.75

558 PG22085333 22320144 RAJENDRA SINGH CHANDRAWAT GENERAL 27.75

559 PG22003961 21170046 APOORBA SINGH GENERAL 27.75

560 PG22058065 21620235 JANSHER MOHAMMED AKBAR GENERAL 27.75

561 PG22101842 21520477 EKTA OBC 27.75

562 PG22059407 21730186 NIDHI MEENA ST 27.75

563 PG22029893 21570691 PALLAVI AGRAWAL GENERAL 27.75

564 PG22113952 21572048 DHARAMVEER KALERAVAN OBC 27.5

565 PG22024693 21741101 SANGEETHA K GENERAL 27.25

566 PG22055026 21752675 ARUNDATHI O GENERAL 27.25

567 PG22105270 21750616 MEGHA B S OBC 27.25

568 PG22106858 22320237 TEJASWINI RATHORE GENERAL 27.25

569 PG22095750 22040007 ABHISHEK DIWAKAR OBC 27.25

570 PG22011681 21260054 AKHIL KUMAR OBC 27.25

571 PG22017317 22100367 KANCHAN GUPTA OBC 27.25

572 PG22019725 21620228 DIVYANSH TAK OBC 27.25

573 PG22127429 21572063 PAVANESH KUMAR CHHAPOLA ST 27.25

574 PG22054859 21850010 PRINCY CHAUHAN GENERAL 27

575 PG22125240 22030369 JAYESH KHARADE GENERAL 27

576 PG22056105 21571239 VIJAY KUMAR MOURYA SC 27

577 PG22029789 21331128 SWADESH JENA GENERAL 27

578 PG22114188 21980118 JHANVI KHARBANDA GENERAL 27

579 PG22004959 21942619 SURABHI SHARMA GENERAL 26.75

580 PG22067051 21571312 SUMAN MEENA ST 26.75

581 PG22071625 21620239 PREM KUMAR SC 26.75

582 PG22028932 22170549 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV OBC 26.75

583 PG22046428 21243026 SHREETAM DASH GENERAL 26.75

584 PG22082168 21571667 ISHA YADAV OBC 26.75

585 PG22027940 21571841 KRITIKA PAREEK GENERAL 26.5

586 PG22122257 21500086 SURAJ SINGH DANU GENERAL 26.5

587 PG22040663 22020339 JITENDRA PRATAP SINGH GENERAL 26.5

588 PG22072321 21740391 HARIKRISHNAN P S OBC 26.5

589 PG22017394 21822252 ANSHUMAT SC 26.5

590 PG22037459 21571609 ANIL KUMAR SC 26.5

591 PG22008680 22151592 SUMITA BHOI OBC 26.5

592 PG22040111 22170045 MONIKA SHARMA GENERAL 26.5

593 PG22033633 22311010 ANISHA K G OBC 26.25

594 PG22012433 22170466 NAND KISHOR KUMAWAT OBC 26.25

595 PG22051524 21570614 HIMANSHU MAHAWAR SC 26.25

596 PG22111649 22170612 MEENA RINKY SITARAM ST 26.25

597 PG22029623 21572073 JITENDRA KUMAR OBC 26.25
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598 PG22019222 22210131 SHALU OBC 26.25

599 PG22036681 21741167 SREELEKSHMI S OBC 26

600 PG22015171 21230204 NITYAM BHARDWAJ GENERAL 26

601 PG22001755 21770197 LOVEPREET JARRORE SC 26

602 PG22069618 22310367 JESNA JOSE GENERAL 25.75

603 PG22011067 22380238 SIYYADRI NAGA KUMAR OBC 25.75

604 PG22071726 21571652 ABHIMANYU SINGH YADAV OBC 25.75

605 PG22035999 21110319 HEMRAJ SHARMA OBC 25.5

606 PG22101347 22170492 MONIKA OBC 25.5

607 PG22015666 22300263 PILLI VARAKUMAR SC 25.5

608 PG22026718 21020308 KUMARI SHIVANI SC 25.5

609 PG22124992 21210296 DEBASHISH MAJHI OBC 25.25

610 PG22110368 21571691 ANIL KUMAR SABAL SC 25.25

611 PG22023057 21390234 SWATI SC 25.25

612 PG22003387 21230201 CHANDAN MOR GENERAL 25.25

613 PG22004421 22130314 DIGBIJAY MAHANTA GENERAL 25.25

614 PG22010286 21571785 RAHUL MEENA ST 25.25

615 PG22054597 21260057 VINAY YADAV OBC 25
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1 PG22005718 21752586 AMRITHA PRIYA OBC 62

2 PG22076707 21243070 DINESH KUMAR GHADEI OBC 61.5

3 PG22058368 21110436 RAKESH YADAV OBC 61

4 PG22069892 22170583 SUNIL KUMAR OBC 60.25

5 PG22017379 21571805 DILEEP SINGH OBC 57.75

6 PG22035123 21110423 YAGYA DUTT JANGIR OBC 56.75

7 PG22020826 22170543 MANISHA OBC 56.75

8 PG22065741 21620238 RAHUL DEORA OBC 55.75

9 PG22105820 21550099 DAMAN GOND OBC 54.75

10 PG22107922 21110445 OM PRAKASH OBC 54.5

11 PG22000106 21571765 ABHISHEK SURETIA OBC 54.5

12 PG22018438 21242963 SUPRAVA SAHOO OBC 54.5

13 PG22061192 21520420 TANIYA OBC 54.25

14 PG22026422 21101261 SOMEN SAHU OBC 54

15 PG22005491 21110413 JITENDRA KUMAR JAT OBC 54

16 PG22023769 21100754 NAMITA KHANDA OBC 53.5

17 PG22022015 21331152 SAYAN SEKHAR DAS OBC 52

18 PG22050754 21641735 SARANG J OBC 52

19 PG22030884 21480648 KANCHAN OBC 51

20 PG22077909 22170378 MUSKAN CHAUDHARY OBC 51

21 PG22056280 21230209 AKANKSHA NAMDEO OBC 50.75

22 PG22105408 21571313 RAJENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT OBC 50.75

23 PG22070988 21571958 RAHUL ROLANIYA OBC 50.5

24 PG22050773 21790734 KULDEEP KUMAR KUSHWAHA OBC 50.5

25 PG22125051 21572057 JYOTI KUMARI FAGANA OBC 50.5

26 PG22044544 21620005 PRAMOD OBC 50.25

27 PG22014692 21571089 SHIVKUMAR PRAJAPAT OBC 50

28 PG22054348 21570264 HANESH CHOUDHARY OBC 49.75

29 PG22037004 21571866 AJAY SINGH BAGARIYA OBC 49.5

30 PG22055981 22001776 MAGAN HIMANSHU OBC 49.25

31 PG22016686 21571598 VIKAS YADAV OBC 49.25

32 PG22067231 21942725 AHMAD ALI OBC 49

33 PG22004953 21542381 TIRUVEEDI VEERARAGHAVULU OBC 48.75

34 PG22025599 21090288 HIRANYA MAHATO OBC 48.25

35 PG22006457 21572081 MOHD ASHFAQUE OBC 48.25

36 PG22003250 22360558 SHALU KUMARI OBC 48.25

37 PG22005481 21242934 MAYUR DEY OBC 48

38 PG22012416 22360663 VIKAS KUMAR PRAJAPATI OBC 48

39 PG22045181 21620054 PRAMOD SARAN OBC 48

40 PG22036347 21750905 ABAY KRISHNA A S OBC 47.75

41 PG22026400 21571836 VIKASH KHOKHAR OBC 47.75

42 PG22093362 22170043 HARISH JANGIR OBC 47.75

43 PG22004778 21571772 MANINDER JAKHAR OBC 47

44 PG22036833 22360654 AKANKSHA SINGH OBC 46.75

45 PG22009128 22152126 GOLAP NIAL OBC 46.75

OBC CATEGORY
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46 PG22029659 22060153 AYUSH KUMAR OBC 46.75

47 PG22101860 21620243 KRISHN KUMAR SUTHAR OBC 46.5

48 PG22014767 21701149 ARATHY A OBC 46.25

49 PG22005915 22170638 PRAMOD SONI OBC 46

50 PG22029723 22360648 SALMAN SHAHID OBC 46

51 PG22079315 21571980 POOJA YADAV OBC 46

52 PG22085304 21572001 RADHA KRISHNA SAINI OBC 45.75

53 PG22053070 21571707 PRAVEEN PANWAR OBC 45.5

54 PG22035071 21110422 MAHENDRA LATIYAL OBC 45.5

55 PG22029351 21020323 ROHIT PATEL OBC 45.5

56 PG22125200 21940652 GAGAN OBC 45.5

57 PG22109437 22170498 POOJA KUMARI OBC 45.5

58 PG22079607 21241307 PRADYUMNA SAHOO OBC 45.25

59 PG22034536 22001251 SHUBHAM KUMAR OBC 45.25

60 PG22077950 22170588 ASHOK KUMAR KUMAWAT OBC 45.25

61 PG22028058 22170181 GARIMA SAINI OBC 45

62 PG22044770 21571618 RINKU YADAV OBC 44.75

63 PG22016135 21571803 NIKHIL TANWAR OBC 44.25

64 PG22031086 22170550 NARENDRA KUMAR SIMAR OBC 44.25

65 PG22070447 21572075 PARMESHWARI SARAN OBC 44.25

66 PG22098270 22170598 HEMLATA DUDI OBC 44.25

67 PG22015394 21571799 BHAWANI SINGH OBC 44.25

68 PG22027292 22311000 RONALDO ROY OBC 44

69 PG22011061 21942769 NATASHA OBC 44

70 PG22069469 22360697 RAMBABU MOURYA OBC 43.75

71 PG22079898 21571983 VIKRAM SINGH JAT OBC 43.75

72 PG22105755 21550098 ABHISHEK PATEL OBC 43.75

73 PG22042547 21822398 HIMANSHU OBC 43.5

74 PG22031424 21480649 ASHISH YADAV OBC 43.5

75 PG22010458 21050040 KAUSHAL KUMAR DHAKAD OBC 43.5

76 PG22057922 22001777 TANUJA KUMARI OBC 43.5

77 PG22034147 21942783 KUMAR SHUBHAM OBC 43.25

78 PG22039404 21942693 HIMANSHU OBC 43.25

79 PG22011992 21752593 RAGENDHU R S OBC 43

80 PG22003390 21242926 BANAJA DANDASENA OBC 43

81 PG22010232 22152127 BIKASH KUMAR BHOI OBC 43

82 PG22068166 22271283 ABHISHEK MB OBC 43

83 PG22001309 22151294 SANJAY KUMAR SAHU OBC 42.75

84 PG22029637 21110249 ARPIT DHAYAL OBC 42.75

85 PG22019624 21080290 MAKESH KUMAR SAHOO OBC 42.5

86 PG22036517 21641733 MOBIN RAJ VC OBC 42.25

87 PG22071318 21380248 PRADYUMN KUMAR SINGH OBC 42.25

88 PG22071292 22311046 ASWATHI K SIVARAJAN OBC 41.75

89 PG22124428 21243119 SUBHADARSINI KUNDU OBC 41.75

90 PG22032025 21480514 ARPIT SINGH OBC 41.75

91 PG22084965 21571999 POOJA YADAV OBC 41.75
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92 PG22060348 22152148 PALLAVI PATEL OBC 41.5

93 PG22017472 21110310 RAVIKANT KUMAWAT OBC 41.5

94 PG22104317 21570020 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR OBC 41.25

95 PG22101969 21243103 SUSRI MAHIMA MANJARI KAR OBC 41

96 PG22076755 21380082 MANISH KUMAR SINGH OBC 41

97 PG22060292 21110438 PUSARAM JAT OBC 41

98 PG22024255 22170354 SHUBHKARAN DOGIWAL OBC 41

99 PG22078655 21260094 ANJALI DAMA OBC 41

100 PG22040129 21970013 MENDA ANILKUMAR OBC 40.75

101 PG22030972 21571846 PRERNA SHARMA OBC 40.75

102 PG22085985 21572003 SAHIL GOURI OBC 40.75

103 PG22028210 21571334 AKASH SARKAR OBC 40.75

104 PG22081528 22170313 PUSHPA YADAV OBC 40.75

105 PG22020323 21942516 ALEX NAOREM OBC 40.5

106 PG22088269 21710308 SUBRATA DEBNATH OBC 40.5

107 PG22022745 21940820 SANJAY KUMAR OBC 40.5

108 PG22029365 21390106 SHUBHAM BHARMORIA OBC 40.5

109 PG22105620 22170604 SANJAY KUMAR MAHLA OBC 40.25

110 PG22036075 22040092 RISHAV KUMAR JAISWAL OBC 40.25

111 PG22018283 21571810 NIKITA YADAV OBC 40.25

112 PG22042295 21571612 SOMESH KUMAR OBC 40.25

113 PG22069906 21571154 ROSHAN JANGID OBC 40.25

114 PG22029568 21821242 AJAY RAJ OBC 40

115 PG22093750 21100528 SOUVAGYA RANJAN MOHANTA OBC 40

116 PG22013101 21571791 SANJEET SINGH OBC 40

117 PG22092996 22370309 NUNE KARTHIK OBC 39.75

118 PG22008434 21942629 AMIT KUMAR OBC 39.75

119 PG22051755 21571624 SAURABH JANGID OBC 39.75

120 PG22006682 21620214 SURENDRA BERA OBC 39.5

121 PG22039195 21571875 ROHITASW SAINI OBC 39.5

122 PG22041449 21571885 BHOOPESH KUMAR OBC 39.5

123 PG22104815 21572028 HEMANT KUMAR OBC 39.5

124 PG22016392 21601410 ANMOL DEEP SINGH OBC 39.25

125 PG22055908 21571921 JAIKARAN NATWADIYA OBC 39.25

126 PG22049185 21242911 SUDESNA DEHURY OBC 39

127 PG22079952 21380249 VIBHATI SHREE KAUSHIKEE OBC 39

128 PG22063169 21510077 SAOOD KHAN OBC 39

129 PG22009350 21300169 DEEPAK P OBC 38.75

130 PG22093051 21752718 BASIM AHSAN K T OBC 38.75

131 PG22119503 22170179 AMIT OBC 38.75

132 PG22105764 21110277 YOGESH NATH OBC 38.75

133 PG22022597 21571824 ANITA ROLANIA OBC 38.75

134 PG22003263 22210130 KESHAV OBC 38.5

135 PG22075786 21243068 SAMBIT DAS OBC 38.5

136 PG22109565 21620183 ASHISH GIRI OBC 38.5

137 PG22041996 21300383 ARAVINDHAN S OBC 38.25
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138 PG22011437 21620249 PRIYANKA GOURA OBC 38.25

139 PG22025399 21701087 ATHIRA P G OBC 38

140 PG22103059 21571213 DEEPAK PARJAPAT OBC 38

141 PG22040038 21571878 BHISM KUMAR JANGID OBC 38

142 PG22041261 21690334 DIBYA RANJAN SAHOO OBC 38

143 PG22006997 21480635 AMAN KUMAR OBC 38

144 PG22018768 21480604 DIKSHA OBC 38

145 PG22037826 21820174 MOHIT OBC 37.5

146 PG22060670 21571934 DHANPAL PRAJAPAT OBC 37.5

147 PG22088147 21822427 PRIYA OBC 37.25

148 PG22063136 22170479 MAMTA OBC 37.25

149 PG22010236 22240072 DEEPAK KUMAR OBC 37.25

150 PG22036685 22170556 ROHITASH OBC 37

151 PG22064013 21460192 RANJAN YADAV OBC 37

152 PG22011424 21942152 DEEPAK CHAUDHARY OBC 37

153 PG22099967 22101676 NAMRATA KUMARI OBC 37

154 PG22100994 22170362 VIDYA SHREE OBC 37

155 PG22066154 21571946 LAXMINARAYAN SAINI OBC 36.75

156 PG22013865 21750931 SAFWANA OBC 36.75

157 PG22103905 21572026 TARUN YADAV OBC 36.75

158 PG22062276 22020131 PRINCE YADAV OBC 36.75

159 PG22040228 21571880 GAJANAN D REWAR OBC 36.75

160 PG22000797 21920033 GARIMA SANKHLA OBC 36.75

161 PG22051756 21571625 AASHISH KUMAR JANGID OBC 36.5

162 PG22023308 21790601 ASHISH SHARMA OBC 36.5

163 PG22038942 21711589 POTHIKRIT MONDAL OBC 36.5

164 PG22127852 22170637 SUNITA SAINI OBC 36.5

165 PG22099784 21711675 SOURAV ROY OBC 36.25

166 PG22027969 22152178 MANGAL PADHAN OBC 36.25

167 PG22073277 21711723 ANKAN DAS OBC 36

168 PG22089536 21101352 MANASI SHAW OBC 36

169 PG22039369 21070264 UMAR YOUSUF SHERGOJREY OBC 35.75

170 PG22009171 21020320 PRADEEP YADAV OBC 35.75

171 PG22027298 21942157 PARVEEN OBC 35.75

172 PG22022424 21942263 YASH YADAV OBC 35.75

173 PG22054539 21571919 VIJAYPAL KURI OBC 35.75

174 PG22033592 21741176 ARCHANA P S OBC 35.5

175 PG22086966 21620185 LATIKA OBC 35.5

176 PG22033409 21571607 JAGDISH PRASAD KUMHAR OBC 35.5

177 PG22125995 21570200 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY OBC 35

178 PG22060883 21940095 DEEPAK KUMAR BEHERA OBC 35

179 PG22042672 22020340 RATNESH SINGH PATEL OBC 35

180 PG22031692 21090073 ARGHYADIP DEY OBC 35

181 PG22032007 22170551 VANDANA KASWA OBC 35

182 PG22106453 21572034 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV OBC 35

183 PG22058301 21571928 GHANSHYAM OBC 35
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184 PG22048076 21571900 ANIL KUMAR TAILOR OBC 34.75

185 PG22025613 21570703 VARSHA CHOUDHARY OBC 34.75

186 PG22022245 21571095 DEEPAK KALWANIYA OBC 34.75

187 PG22063698 22130331 LUCKY BHUYAN OBC 34.5

188 PG22054795 21571920 INDRAJ GURJAR OBC 34.5

189 PG22022076 22001761 KULDEEP KUMAR SINGH OBC 34.25

190 PG22061998 22170573 SHRAWAN KUMAWAT OBC 34.25

191 PG22042682 21500087 VIJAYPAL OBC 34.25

192 PG22070796 21110439 MADHU BALA OBC 34

193 PG22066297 22170576 PRADEEP KUMAR KUMAWAT OBC 34

194 PG22053414 22170567 ANITA KUMARI OBC 34

195 PG22081659 21571725 RASHID KHAN OBC 33.75

196 PG22087215 22170487 VIRENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY OBC 33.75

197 PG22024847 21721367 BIKASH KUMAR SANTI OBC 33.5

198 PG22042346 21480486 PANKAJ OBC 33.5

199 PG22010655 22170465 ROHIT DHUKIA OBC 33.5

200 PG22027841 22001554 MANJIT KUMAR OBC 33.25

201 PG22052164 21140028 BABULAL OBC 33.25

202 PG22040561 21770003 ABUBAKAR OBC 32.75

203 PG22095614 21940194 HARSHA OBC 32.75

204 PG22022712 21940742 SANGEETA OBC 32.75

205 PG22102051 22170493 SANJU KUMARI NEHRA OBC 32.75

206 PG22068049 22170303 RAVI KUMAR OBC 32.5

207 PG22124552 21571726 ROBIN JAKHAR OBC 32.5

208 PG22085377 21572002 ASHISH YADAV OBC 32.5

209 PG22032633 21570231 BHASKAR OBC 32.5

210 PG22126600 22170514 SUNIL YADAV OBC 32.25

211 PG22059542 21571634 RAHUL SINGH CHANDAWAT OBC 32.25

212 PG22122904 21822287 PRIYA OBC 32.25

213 PG22012861 21571592 MANISHA CHOUDHARY OBC 32.25

214 PG22026590 21220165 RACHNA OBC 32

215 PG22036994 21920036 RAMSWARUP THALORE OBC 32

216 PG22059063 22120282 GARIMA OBC 31.75

217 PG22006573 21520419 KIRAN OBC 31.75

218 PG22024601 21242301 MAHIMA MEHER OBC 31.75

219 PG22092913 21520336 RAHUL KUMAR OBC 31.75

220 PG22046837 21942700 JAIVEER OBC 31.75

221 PG22047712 21822400 RAVINDER YADAV OBC 31.5

222 PG22053381 21571917 MAHIMA SAINI OBC 31.5

223 PG22007837 21260052 PAWAN PANWAR OBC 31.5

224 PG22009064 21730208 MOHAMMAD AYAZ KHAN OBC 31.25

225 PG22081989 21571986 PRIYANKA OBC 31.25

226 PG22077981 21571661 LOKDIVYA BHUKAR OBC 31.25

227 PG22077973 21571977 RAKESH KUMAR SAIN OBC 31

228 PG22030547 21701095 STEFI ALEX OBC 30.75

229 PG22001521 21110309 RAMGOPAL NIMAD OBC 30.75



Integrated M.Sc. B.Ed PHYSICS

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
230 PG22018236 22170467 HARIPAL SINGH DHAYAL OBC 30.75

231 PG22098984 21660459 YADAGIRI VIVEKA OBC 30.5

232 PG22126681 21752756 FAZIL CK OBC 30.25

233 PG22010334 21942635 AMIT KUMAR OBC 30

234 PG22007122 22000955 SANTOSH KUMAR OBC 29.75

235 PG22091358 22170323 SANDEEP OBC 29.75

236 PG22069633 21710039 SABINA PERWEEN OBC 29.75

237 PG22017697 21460129 MUKESH VISHWAKARMA OBC 29.75

238 PG22001564 22240099 MANPREET SINGH OBC 29.75

239 PG22086198 21571186 RAHUL CHOUDHARY OBC 29.5

240 PG22032139 21480477 LAKSHAY OBC 29.5

241 PG22074869 21822417 SUNIL OBC 29.25

242 PG22031403 21571847 PINKY BOCHALIYA OBC 29.25

243 PG22080281 21300492 AZHAGULAKSHMI M OBC 29

244 PG22003537 21730206 JITENDRA KUMAR GOCHER OBC 29

245 PG22085596 22170320 ANIL FENIN OBC 29

246 PG22035036 22210121 POOJA OBC 29

247 PG22043156 21243020 ADITYA MOHAPATRA OBC 28.75

248 PG22001825 21942777 PARAS SAINI OBC 28.75

249 PG22035873 21620233 JYOTI JANGIR OBC 28.75

250 PG22123372 21140030 BHAGVANA RAM OBC 28.5

251 PG22029829 21280656 JITESWARI BEHERA OBC 28.25

252 PG22085263 21752773 NAJIYA ABDULWAHAB VM OBC 28.25

253 PG22098862 21752321 SARATH KRISHNAN V V OBC 28

254 PG22003026 21571706 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV OBC 28

255 PG22031474 21571106 ANKIT OBC 28

256 PG22101842 21520477 EKTA OBC 27.75

257 PG22113952 21572048 DHARAMVEER KALERAVAN OBC 27.5

258 PG22105270 21750616 MEGHA B S OBC 27.25

259 PG22095750 22040007 ABHISHEK DIWAKAR OBC 27.25

260 PG22011681 21260054 AKHIL KUMAR OBC 27.25

261 PG22017317 22100367 KANCHAN GUPTA OBC 27.25

262 PG22019725 21620228 DIVYANSH TAK OBC 27.25

263 PG22028932 22170549 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV OBC 26.75

264 PG22082168 21571667 ISHA YADAV OBC 26.75

265 PG22072321 21740391 HARIKRISHNAN P S OBC 26.5

266 PG22008680 22151592 SUMITA BHOI OBC 26.5

267 PG22033633 22311010 ANISHA K G OBC 26.25

268 PG22012433 22170466 NAND KISHOR KUMAWAT OBC 26.25

269 PG22029623 21572073 JITENDRA KUMAR OBC 26.25

270 PG22019222 22210131 SHALU OBC 26.25

271 PG22036681 21741167 SREELEKSHMI S OBC 26

272 PG22011067 22380238 SIYYADRI NAGA KUMAR OBC 25.75

273 PG22071726 21571652 ABHIMANYU SINGH YADAV OBC 25.75

274 PG22035999 21110319 HEMRAJ SHARMA OBC 25.5

275 PG22101347 22170492 MONIKA OBC 25.5
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276 PG22124992 21210296 DEBASHISH MAJHI OBC 25.25

277 PG22054597 21260057 VINAY YADAV OBC 25
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1 PG22120140 21942175 ARCHANA SC 51

2 PG22064026 21571941 PRATEEK AKODIYA SC 42.75

3 PG22082806 21110443 TARUN GAVARIYA SC 41.5

4 PG22105193 21572030 PRIYA VIDHYARTHI SC 40.75

5 PG22125908 21110281 NARENDRA KHINCHI SC 37.25

6 PG22077614 21920040 ROSHAN LAL KURDIYA SC 36.5

7 PG22076880 21730173 PAWAN NAHLOT SC 36.25

8 PG22123821 21570694 DHARMPAL LUNIWAL SC 36.25

9 PG22014423 21100751 JYOTISANKAR DAS SC 34.25

10 PG22053073 21711731 PAPPU NASKAR SC 34

11 PG22008820 21242942 BRAHMANANDA BEHERA SC 34

12 PG22086074 22170321 SAPNA KUMARI SC 32.75

13 PG22041321 21571884 NARENDRA KOLI SC 32.5

14 PG22022272 21571237 YOGESH JEWARIYA SC 32.5

15 PG22072836 22170307 AARTI SC 32.5

16 PG22001183 21571767 RAJAT MEGHWAL SC 31

17 PG22068732 21620218 BHAGRAJ GOYAL SC 30.75

18 PG22077269 21730190 ANJALI VERMA SC 30.75

19 PG22035670 22170473 KRISHNA KUMAR JATOLIA SC 30.5

20 PG22096399 21620250 VIKRAM MOTA SC 30

21 PG22110153 22170609 NARENDRA KUMAR DHEBANA SC 29

22 PG22026521 21090289 BIPUL MONDAL SC 27.75

23 PG22056105 21571239 VIJAY KUMAR MOURYA SC 27

24 PG22071625 21620239 PREM KUMAR SC 26.75

25 PG22017394 21822252 ANSHUMAT SC 26.5

26 PG22037459 21571609 ANIL KUMAR SC 26.5

27 PG22051524 21570614 HIMANSHU MAHAWAR SC 26.25

28 PG22001755 21770197 LOVEPREET JARRORE SC 26

29 PG22015666 22300263 PILLI VARAKUMAR SC 25.5

30 PG22026718 21020308 KUMARI SHIVANI SC 25.5

31 PG22110368 21571691 ANIL KUMAR SABAL SC 25.25

32 PG22023057 21390234 SWATI SC 25.25

SC CATEGORY
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1 PG22025480 21571834 PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA ST 42.5

2 PG22030756 21730174 MAHENDRA MEENA ST 35

3 PG22016126 22160145 MOHIT KUMAR ST 33.25

4 PG22099734 21571203 YUVRAJ MEENA ST 33.25

5 PG22062226 21571141 RAJKUMAR MEENA ST 31.75

6 PG22008095 21571255 PAWAN  KUMAR JAGARWAL ST 31

7 PG22031772 21571848 KALPESH MEENA ST 30.5

8 PG22100616 21572017 AARTI MEENA ST 30

9 PG22110090 21571690 SACHIN MEENA ST 28.5

10 PG22085261 21572000 AARTI MEENA ST 28.5

11 PG22020304 21571815 EKTA DHANKA ST 28

12 PG22059407 21730186 NIDHI MEENA ST 27.75

13 PG22127429 21572063 PAVANESH KUMAR CHHAPOLA ST 27.25

14 PG22067051 21571312 SUMAN MEENA ST 26.75

15 PG22111649 22170612 MEENA RINKY SITARAM ST 26.25

16 PG22010286 21571785 RAHUL MEENA ST 25.25

ST CATEGORY
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1 PG22010153 21571784 SHIVAM GARG GENERAL 64.5

2 PG22018665 22360071 VED PRAKASH PANDEY GENERAL 61.75

3 PG22041249 21571883 BHUVNESH KUMAR GUPTA GENERAL 60.25

4 PG22045182 21711606 SUBRATA PASARI GENERAL 56

5 PG22045183 21711607 SAIKAT CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 55

6 PG22100233 22360702 JYOTI KUMARI GENERAL 55

7 PG22052994 22020129 MAYANK MISHRA GENERAL 54.25

8 PG22033400 22020128 ANSHUMAN OJHA GENERAL 54

9 PG22024450 21571830 KOMAL PAREEK GENERAL 53.25

10 PG22007289 21280650 KIRAN KUMAR PADHY GENERAL 52.5

11 PG22001839 22000087 NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 50.5

12 PG22016054 21711514 SUMAN MANDAL GENERAL 50.5

13 PG22046590 21571895 DIMPAL AGRAWAL GENERAL 49.75

14 PG22006320 21571332 CHINKA MUDGAL GENERAL 49

15 PG22004311 21242932 SUDHANSU SEKHAR RAYAGURU GENERAL 48.25

16 PG22020730 22360670 RISHABH RAJ UPADHYAY GENERAL 47.75

17 PG22054437 21711624 SOURAV MALLIK GENERAL 47.5

18 PG22039259 22001771 KISHLAY KUMAR GENERAL 47

19 PG22040653 21571119 TANU SHARMA GENERAL 46

20 PG22105841 21550100 SHAHBAZ ALI GENERAL 45.5

21 PG22036012 21960215 SUJITH A GENERAL 45

22 PG22041882 22000308 RUPESH KUMAR TIWARI GENERAL 44.25

23 PG22007494 21850281 PRIYANSHU MALIK GENERAL 44.25

24 PG22062490 22170574 NARENDRA SINGH GENERAL 44

25 PG22057607 21730132 MOHNISH GAUTAM GENERAL 44

26 PG22004706 22170535 ETIKA JOSHI GENERAL 44

27 PG22058099 21571130 HARSH KUMAR JAIN GENERAL 44

28 PG22075659 21571971 AKHIL GOYAL GENERAL 43.75

29 PG22016056 21242956 RITIKA JENA GENERAL 42.5

30 PG22016802 21821362 GOURAV GENERAL 42.5

31 PG22110809 21190265 CHANDAN SWAIN GENERAL 41.75

32 PG22048237 21822401 LOKESH SHARMA GENERAL 41.25

33 PG22109454 21572039 SAFAL GUPTA GENERAL 40.75

34 PG22043265 21542392 SANAKA BHANU PRAKASH GENERAL 40

35 PG22079738 21942741 SWATI BHATT GENERAL 39.75

36 PG22051709 21790602 SHIVANSHU MISHRA GENERAL 39.75

37 PG22000374 21620212 RAHUL TRIVEDI GENERAL 39.5

38 PG22013607 21571594 AKSHITA BIHARI SHARMA GENERAL 38.75

39 PG22043684 22311024 ABHIRAM K GENERAL 38.5

40 PG22070429 21260058 AARTI PAREEK GENERAL 38.25

41 PG22043445 22311023 AKHIL THOMAS GENERAL 38

42 PG22004634 21571771 SATYVRAT SAMADHIYA GENERAL 37.25

43 PG22015168 21571336 CHHAGAN LAL GENERAL 37

44 PG22073705 21571964 PUNEET SHARMA GENERAL 36.75

45 PG22062041 22152150 UNNATI SHARMA GENERAL 36.5

EWS CATEGORY
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46 PG22054160 21571628 GOVIND SHARMA GENERAL 36.25

47 PG22082875 21571994 SANWAR NATH GENERAL 35.75

48 PG22071549 22020344 RISHABH TIWARI GENERAL 35.5

49 PG22079951 21380251 RACHANA GOSWAMI GENERAL 35

50 PG22108987 22170510 ANKIT PAREEK GENERAL 34.75

51 PG22007504 21460173 NIKET PANDEY GENERAL 34.75

52 PG22078066 22170311 AMAN SINGH GOUD GENERAL 33.25

53 PG22086078 21572005 SAHADEV JAIMAN GENERAL 32.5

54 PG22107027 22170606 POONAM SHARMA GENERAL 32

55 PG22073860 22170584 MAYANK BHARDWAJ GENERAL 31.75

56 PG22121989 21440044 ARYAN SINGH GENERAL 31.75

57 PG22066808 21520469 AJAY KUMAR GENERAL 31.75

58 PG22038442 21571872 RISHABH BHARTDA GENERAL 31.75

59 PG22020377 21571816 MAHESH KUMAR GENERAL 30.75

60 PG22126276 22380251 P SALEM GENERAL 30

61 PG22018874 21942765 RITU KESARWANI GENERAL 28

62 PG22007988 22320169 DIVYANSH JOSHI GENERAL 27.75

63 PG22014568 21571797 JITENDRA SHARMA GENERAL 27.75

64 PG22015171 21230204 NITYAM BHARDWAJ GENERAL 26

65 PG22069618 22310367 JESNA JOSE GENERAL 25.75
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1 PG22039865 21942788 SHUBHAM PUROHIT GENERAL 50

2 PG22001521 21110309 RAMGOPAL NIMAD OBC 30.75

PWD CATEGORY


